Decade Divider, Single In-Line Network
100-267
Vishay Thin Film
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: thin-film@vishay.com Document Number: 60044
88 Revision: 03-Aug-07
T
H
R

Lead (Pb)-free Option 96.5 % Sn, 3.0 % Ag, 0.5 % Cu
Lead (Pb)-free Finish Hot Solder Dip
HOW TO ORDER
New Global Part Numbering: VTF100-267TUF (preferred part number format)
SERIES MODEL
(10 or 11 digits)
TOLERANCE
(1 digit)
PACKAGING
(2 digits)
VTF100-267
(Tin Lead)
VTF100S-267
(Lead (Pb)-free)
(e1)
T = 0.01 % Ratio
Q = 0.025 % Ratio
A = 0.05 % Ratio
B = 0.1 % Ratio
BX = BOXED
Historical Part Number example: 100-267Q (will continue to be accepted)
100 267 T
SERIES MODEL TOLERANCE
S - 2 6 7 T B X
2 6 7 T B X0 0 -V T F 1
0 0V T F 1
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1